
 
 

 

2019 Term Dates 
Term 1 (11 Weeks) 

 
Wednesday 2nd January 

Wednesday 23rd January 
Thursday 24th January 

Friday 25th January 
Monday 28th January 
Tuesday 29th January 

Wednesday 30th January 
 

Friday 12th April 
Friday 19th April 

Monday 22nd April 
Thursday 25th April 

 
School Office Reopens 
School Office Closed 
School Office Closed 
School Office Closed 
Australia Day Public Holiday, School Office Closed 
School Office Closed 
Term 1 Commences for all students 
(Pre-Kinder & Kindergarten please refer to your staggered start letter) 

Term 1 Concludes 
Good Friday Public Holiday, School Office Closed 
Easter Monday Public Holiday, School Office Closed 
Anzac Day Public Holiday, School Office Closed 

 

Term 2 (9 Weeks) 

 
Monday 29th April 

Tuesday 30th April 
Monday 10th June 

Friday 28th June 
 

 
School Office Closed 
Term 2 Commences 
Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday, School Office Closed 
Term 2 Concludes 

Term 3 (10 Weeks) 

 
Monday 22nd July 
Tuesday 23rd July 

Friday 27th September 
Monday 7th October 

 

 
School Office Closed 
Term 3 Commences 
Term 3 Concludes 
Labour Day Public Holiday, School Office Closed 
 

Term 4 (8 Weeks) 

 
Monday 14th October 
Tuesday 15th October 

Wednesday 4th December 
Friday 6th December 

 

 
School Office Closed 
Term 4 Commences 
Term 4 Concludes 
School Office Closed 
 

School Office closed from Noon Wednesday 18th December and 
re-opens on Monday 6th January 2020 

 
These term dates are subject to change. Please always refer to the latest newsletter or  

online calendar on the School’s website for the most current events and information. 
 

 
17 December 2018 


